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Sealing machine Termoseal 300, sealing
36 cm, continuous heating

Thermoseal 300 sealing machine, sealing length 36 cm, width 1.5 cm,
continuous heating

Available

SKU: SEA300
Categories: Sealing Machines

Description

Termoseal 300 heat sealer — Continuous sealing and constant temperature for sterile pouches.

The Termoseal 300 heat sealer is a compact, reliable device for sealing sterile pouches in medical and
dental settings. Its continuous heating system ensures consistent, uninterrupted sealing for maximum
safety and workflow efficiency.

Precision and consistent control.

With a constant temperature system, Termoseal 300 delivers perfect results on all heat-sealable
materials, preventing overheating and ensuring airtight, durable seals. The exposed aluminium bar is
robust and virtually indestructible, ensuring long-term stability.

Functional and practical design.

Featuring a sealing width of 15mm and a sealing length of 360mm, Termoseal 300 includes a 375mm
roll holder rodfor quick and easy material handling.

Instant readiness and continuous operation.

Its continuous cycle eliminates downtime between seals, making it ideal for clinics and laboratories with high
sterilisation throughput.

Supplied heat sealer.

e Thermal sealing machine
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e n.2 Support rods
¢ n.1 Roll support rod
e Power cable

Features

Weld width

Weld length

Roll support rod length

Power

Power supply

Measurements (LxDxH)

Weight

Warranty (months)

Certifications
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Code SEA300

15 mm

360 mm

375 mm

450 watt

230 vac

500X260X200/260h

6.5 Kg

24

CE
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