

Sealing machine Termoseal 300, sealing 36 cm, continuous heating



Termoseal 300 sealing machine, sealing length 36 cm, width 1.5 cm, continuous heating

Available

SKU: SEA300

Categories: Sealing Machines

Description

Termoseal 300 heat sealer – Continuous sealing and constant temperature for sterile pouches.

The **Termoseal 300 heat sealer** is a compact, reliable device for sealing sterile pouches in medical and dental settings. Its **continuous heating system** ensures consistent, uninterrupted sealing for maximum safety and workflow efficiency.

Precision and consistent control.

With a **constant temperature system**, Termoseal 300 delivers perfect results on all heat-sealable materials, preventing overheating and ensuring airtight, durable seals. The **exposed aluminium bar** is robust and virtually indestructible, ensuring long-term stability.

Functional and practical design.

Featuring a **sealing width of 15mm** and a **sealing length of 360mm**, Termoseal 300 includes a **375mm roll holder rod** for quick and easy material handling.

Instant readiness and continuous operation.

Its continuous cycle eliminates downtime between seals, making it ideal for clinics and laboratories with high sterilisation throughput.

Supplied heat sealer.

- Thermal sealing machine



- n.2 Support rods
- n.1 Roll support rod
- Power cable

Features	Code SEA300
Weld width	15 mm
Weld length	360 mm
Roll support rod length	375 mm
Power	450 watt
Power supply	230 vac
Measurements (LxDxH)	500X260X200/260h
Weight	6.5 Kg
Warranty (months)	24
Certifications	CE